1
NETON
C126 S230 B080;R8 G152 B150
10/100M Industrial Ethernet Media Converter
NMC-210 Serial
seria
Contact us now for more information:
SHENZHEN ATC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

protection, rugged high-strength metal case, power supply
input(12V~36VDC), -40 to 75°C working temperature
Order Information
Table 1: Order Information
Type Fiber
Type Wavelength(nm) Fiber
Length(Km)
NMC-210-S1 SM 1310 20
NMC-210-S2 SM 1310 40
NMC-210-S3 SM 1310 60
NMC-210-S4 SM 1550 DFB LD 100
NMC-210-S5 MM 1310/850 2
10/100M Industrial Ethernet Media Converter NMC-210
2
Specifications
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Units
Standard IEEE802.3 , IEEE802.3u , IEEE802.3x